Michigan SFI Logger Training Schedule 2014

1/13/14
Phone for
Date Time (local times) Location City Class Sponsor/ Presenter Credit  Registration
MARCH 2014.
MSUE Office 2840 College Basic Maintenace, new
Friday, March 7 8:00 AM -12:00 PM  |Ave Escanaba technology & safety St Juliana, MI SFI 4 |517-853-8880
Dickinson County Public Basic Maintenace, new
Tuesday, March 18 1:00 PM- 5:00PM CST |Library 401 iron Mtn. St Iron Mountain  |technology & safety St Juliana, MI SFI 4 |517-853-8880
Weyerhaeuser Office 4111 Basic Maintenace, new
Thursday, March 20 9:00 AM- 2:00PM W. 4 Mile Rd. Grayling technology & safety St Juliana, MI SFI 4 |517-853-8880
Tuesday, March 25 - Sands Rehsort 6.119 M-
Wednesday March 26 [9:00 AM-5:00pm  |125 (ttheJetof M-115 e gy CORE training Robbins M SFI 16 |517-853-8880
Big Bucks Bingo Hall
Wednesday, March 26 |7:30 AM - 11:30 AM | 16449 Michigan Ave. Baraga Truck safety, harvest tech. |MAT 4 1906-293-3236
Ben Parsons GLTPA 715-282-5828 Call
Breitung Town Hall 3851 W1 routes legal for MI to confirm
Wednesday, March 26 1:00 PM- 5:00PM CST |Menominee St. Quinnesec trucks 4
APRIL 2014.
Doherty Hotel 604 .
Wednesday, April 2 7:30 AM - 11:30 AM  |McEwan Truck safety, invasive plants [MAT 4 1906-293-3236
VFW 9084
Wednesday, April 9 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM  |107 US Hwy 2 Wakefield Loggers Jamboree Robbins MI SFI 4 |517-853-8880
Thursday, April 10 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM 8th Annual Sustainable UW Ext. MSU Ext and 715-528-4480 ext
CsT Forest Resource Center |Florence WI Forestry Conference others 8 |116
Island Resort Bark River |GLTPA meeting |Spring meeting Aaron Nieman GLTPA 715-282-5828
10:00 AM - 4:00 PM CST
Monday, April 14 4
Public Library 119 N Basic Maintenace, new
Thursday, April 24 1:00 PM- 5:00 PM Fourth St West Branch technology & safety St Juliana, MI SFI 4 |517-853-8880
Doyle Twp. Hall 1159 N Basic Maintenace, new
Tuesday, April 29 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM  |Gulliver Rd. Gulliver technology & safety St Juliana, MI SFI 4 |517-853-8880
Wednesday, April 30 -
Lakeside Inn 900 US41
Thursday, May 1 9:00 AM-5:00PM | Cresieeinn Baraga CORE training St Juliana, Ml SFI 16 |517-853-8880
MAY 2014.
Kewadin Casino 2186
Friday, May 2 1:00 PM- 5:00 PM Shunk Rd. Sault Ste. Marie |MAT-SIF Spring Conference |MAT 4 |906-293-3236
AUGUST 2014.
Sands Resort 6319 M-115
(at the Jct of M-115 and Basic Maintenace, new
Thursday, August 14(8:00 AM - 12:00 PM  |M-55) Cadillac technology & safety St Juliana, MI SFI 4 |517-853-8880
SEPTEMBER 2014.
Thursday, September 10 - MSUE Office 2840 College
Friday, September 11 9:00 AM- 5:00 PM Ave Escanaba CORE training Robbins MI SFI 16 |517-853-8880
Marquette Township Hall T & E Species, Cons Forests/
Thursday, September 25 |8:00 AM - 12:00 PM  |7177 E. James Street Pickford Business Mgmt Robbins MI SFI 4 |517-853-8880
OCTOBER 2014.
Bergland Twp Offices 101 Basic Maintenace, new
Friday, October 10 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM  |Pine St. Bergland technology & safety St Juliana, MI SFI 4 |517-853-8880
Mat-Sif office 13168 Basic Maintenace, new
Thursday, October 16 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM  |Hwy M=28 Newberry technology & safety St Juliana, MI SFI 4 |517-853-8880
Weyerhaeuser Office 4111
Wednesday, October 29 (8:30 AM - 12:30 PM | W. 4 Mile Rd. Grayling BMP's / Business Mgmt Robbins MI SFI 4 |517-853-8880
NOVEMBER 2014.
Wednesday, November PCA Multiplex Bldg. 2246
12 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM  |udell Street Manistee BMP's / Business Mgmt Robbins MI SFI 4 |517-853-8880
DECEMBER 2014.
Public Library 119 N T & E Species, Cons
Tuesday, December 2 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM  |Fourth St West Branch Forests/ Business Mgmt Robbins MI SFI 4 |517-853-8880
Wednesday, December
10 - Thursday, December USFS Ranger Station
11 9:00 AM- 2:00PM W1900 US 2. St Ignace CORE training Robbins MI SFI 16 |517-853-8880
Total Credit Hours: 144




